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Final Results
IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #1

2021-04-29
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #1 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 153.1389 44. Jimmy Andersson Open - U SWE jimmboo

2 96.32 147.5071 83. Erik Fjellström Open - U SWE

3 95.96 146.9543 19. Micko Björck Open S U SWE eagle1

4 79.81 122.2196 43. Mattias Johannesdal Open - U SWE mmj

5 78.20 119.7582 6. Robert Tennisberg Open S U SWE rangerrob

6 74.25 113.7110 40. Mikael Jansson Open S U SWE mister45

7 71.83 109.9993 41. Andreas Töyrä Open - U SWE

8 70.78 108.3867 75. Fredrik Brodin Open - U SWE grottulf

9 67.62 103.5572 64. Rickard Magnusson Open - U SWE stackarn

10 63.37 97.0455 65. Mikael Bergqvist Open S U SWE mikebike

11 62.78 96.1362 39. Daniel Hokkanen Open - U SWE setharakthe

12 60.64 92.8630 72. Niklas Magnusson Open S U SWE fastnaccurate

13 46.15 70.6792 80. Anders Dahlberg Open S U SWE hungry

14 45.94 70.3534 62. Dusan Vujanic Open S U SWE xzone

15 39.52 60.5138 1. Hans Lindberg Open - U SWE utgard

16 37.51 57.4436 36. Kjell-Åke Jansson Open SS U SWE blondie

17 34.72 53.1768 77. Magnus Wallberg Open - U SWE mwalle193112

18 33.91 51.9300 51. Peter Berglöf Open S U SWE therigg

19 32.18 49.2759 7. Malin Boström Open L U SWE

20 25.96 39.7572 14. Nicklas Bergström Open - U SWE fabrikorn

21 0.00 0.0000 79. björn boström Open - U USA
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #1 - Results

MODIFIED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 155.0000 52. Anders Jansson Modified - D SWE rattatosk
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #1 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 150.5000 2. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

2 95.03 143.0141 48. Jerry Pettersson Standard - U SWE laerkkan

3 92.75 139.5855 82. Joel Backlund Standard - U SWE jbacklund

4 82.26 123.7945 26. Pontus Sjögren Standard - U SWE min

5 78.32 117.8656 37. Robert J Standard - U SWE robban74

6 76.41 115.0018 63. Leif Westermark Standard S U SWE invicto

7 73.85 111.1374 22. Bengt Petersson Standard SS U SWE bengan

8 73.62 110.7996 81. Lukas Mattsson Standard - U SWE glader

9 70.80 106.5540 27. Per Bergfeldt Standard S U SWE magnumperre

10 65.11 97.9931 58. Martin Skoog Standard - U SWE puff

11 62.23 93.6624 55. Fredrik Alfredsson Standard - U SWE alfredsson

12 61.61 92.7213 68. Thomas Björklund Standard - U SWE doublea

13 61.51 92.5734 74. Johan Lindberg Standard S U SWE johanl

14 61.50 92.5626 50. Frank Räms Sundén Standard - U SWE fralle

15 61.18 92.0730 53. Stefan Knutsson Standard - U SWE stevo

16 57.50 86.5435 66. Patrik Åström Standard - U SWE

17 51.61 77.6756 67. Jonas Kedland Standard S U SWE elevenmike

18 45.53 68.5256 60. P-O Persson Standard S U SWE forsabon

19 44.02 66.2566 69. Johan Wahl Standard S U SWE

20 41.85 62.9811 49. Anel Muhic Standard - U SWE anel

21 39.33 59.1926 12. Kent Sundberg Standard S U SWE romulus

22 36.96 55.6177 4. Lars-Göran Dehlin Standard - U SWE larsa

23 26.19 39.4148 16. Fredrik Hassel Standard - U SWE

24 26.04 39.1921 15. Dan Söderström Standard S U SWE

25 19.68 29.6189 11. Jon Norman Standard S U SWE jonten
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #1 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 155.0000 71. Niklas Magnusson Standard Manual S U SWE fastnaccurate

2 70.23 108.8577 61. Anders Carlander Standard Manual - U SWE carlcan

3 63.74 98.7914 45. Martin Karlsson Standard Manual S U SWE theprincess

4 56.91 88.2179 30. Peter Berglöf Standard Manual S U SWE therigg

5 55.72 86.3637 70. Olle R Standard Manual - U SWE grasshopper

6 51.58 79.9433 10. Lennart Andersson Standard Manual S U SWE hindriks

7 48.39 75.0063 46. Samuel Åberg Standard Manual - U SWE

8 44.67 69.2346 34. Patric Lindgren Standard Manual - U SWE battleaxe

9 42.87 66.4538 73. Karl Sundstedt Standard Manual - U SWE

10 36.98 57.3159 32. Ludvig Cullin Lindgren Standard Manual J U SWE grus

11 19.32 29.9490 20. Michael Pedersen Standard Manual SS U SWE beerzerk
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #1 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 146.9543 19. Micko Björck Open S U SWE eagle1

2 81.49 119.7580 6. Robert Tennisberg Open S U SWE rangerrob

3 77.38 113.7109 40. Mikael Jansson Open S U SWE mister45

4 66.04 97.0455 65. Mikael Bergqvist Open S U SWE mikebike

5 63.19 92.8630 72. Niklas Magnusson Open S U SWE fastnaccurate

6 48.10 70.6792 80. Anders Dahlberg Open S U SWE hungry

7 47.87 70.3534 62. Dusan Vujanic Open S U SWE xzone

8 39.09 57.4437 36. Kjell-Åke Jansson Open SS U SWE blondie

9 35.34 51.9300 51. Peter Berglöf Open S U SWE therigg
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #1 - Results

STANDARD MANUAL SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 155.0000 71. Niklas Magnusson Standard Manual S U SWE fastnaccurate

2 63.74 98.7914 45. Martin Karlsson Standard Manual S U SWE theprincess

3 56.91 88.2179 30. Peter Berglöf Standard Manual S U SWE therigg

4 51.58 79.9433 10. Lennart Andersson Standard Manual S U SWE hindriks

5 19.32 29.9490 20. Michael Pedersen Standard Manual SS U SWE beerzerk
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2021: Shotgun #1 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 150.5000 2. Tomas Hermander Standard SS U SWE glock4u

2 76.41 115.0018 63. Leif Westermark Standard S U SWE invicto

3 73.85 111.1374 22. Bengt Petersson Standard SS U SWE bengan

4 70.80 106.5540 27. Per Bergfeldt Standard S U SWE magnumperre

5 61.51 92.5735 74. Johan Lindberg Standard S U SWE johanl

6 51.61 77.6756 67. Jonas Kedland Standard S U SWE elevenmike

7 45.53 68.5256 60. P-O Persson Standard S U SWE forsabon

8 44.02 66.2566 69. Johan Wahl Standard S U SWE

9 39.33 59.1926 12. Kent Sundberg Standard S U SWE romulus

10 26.04 39.1921 15. Dan Söderström Standard S U SWE

11 19.68 29.6189 11. Jon Norman Standard S U SWE jonten


